
2022 Oceania Track Championships

Date: April 2nd - 5th, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario and Greg Griffiths for Para Events Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, April 05 2022 11:41:13am
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Event 124: Para IP Qualifying Men C5
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 19 Alistair DONOHOE (AUS) 4:30.021
Lap 1 23.891 23.891 (1)
Lap 2 16.674 40.565 (1)
Lap 3 16.021 56.586 (1)
Lap 4 16.166 1:12.753 (1)
Lap 5 16.402 1:29.156 (1)
Lap 6 16.603 1:45.759 (1)
Lap 7 16.571 2:02.331 (1)
Lap 8 16.482 2:18.813 (1)
Lap 9 16.417 2:35.231 (1)

Lap 10 16.405 2:51.636 (1)
Lap 11 16.524 3:08.161 (1)
Lap 12 16.419 3:24.580 (1)
Lap 13 16.348 3:40.928 (1)
Lap 14 16.283 3:57.212 (1)
Lap 15 16.342 4:13.554 (1)
Lap 16 16.466 4:30.021 (1)

2. 22 Ben WESTENBERG (NZ) 4:57.457 +27.436
Lap 1 23.988 23.988 (2)
Lap 2 17.286 41.275 (2)
Lap 3 17.703 58.978 (2)
Lap 4 18.065 1:17.044 (2)
Lap 5 18.108 1:35.152 (2)
Lap 6 36.149 2:11.301 (3)
Lap 7 18.384 2:29.685 (3)
Lap 8 18.465 2:48.150 (2)
Lap 9 18.545 3:06.695 (2)

Lap 10 18.589 3:25.284 (2)
Lap 11 18.697 3:43.981 (2)
Lap 12 18.382 4:02.364 (2)
Lap 13 18.502 4:20.866 (2)
Lap 14 18.512 4:39.379 (2)
Lap 15 18.078 4:57.457 (2)

3. 21 Connor DOUGLAS (NZ) 5:41.017 +1:10.996
Lap 1 24.044 24.044 (3)
Lap 2 19.831 43.876 (3)
Lap 3 20.195 1:04.071 (3)
Lap 4 20.468 1:24.539 (3)
Lap 5 19.632 1:44.172 (3)
Lap 6 18.061 2:02.233 (2)
Lap 7 24.790 2:27.023 (2)
Lap 8 22.054 2:49.078 (3)
Lap 9 22.067 3:11.145 (3)

Lap 10 22.387 3:33.533 (3)
Lap 11 21.622 3:55.155 (3)
Lap 12 21.057 4:16.213 (3)
Lap 13 21.456 4:37.669 (3)
Lap 14 21.371 4:59.041 (3)
Lap 15 21.132 5:20.174 (2)
Lap 16 20.843 5:41.017 (3)


